CroomHmsSpame Pagan

UW DROOM IS ONZE PASSIE
Ref: PMJC-1

Property type : Townhouse

Swimming pool : Yes

Location : San Pedro del Garden : Yes

Pinatar - Lo Pagan . .
Orientation : -

Bedrooms : 3 .
Views : -

Bathroom(s) : 2 . )
Parking : Parking

Garden « Solarium
Built-in wardrobes « White Goods

Blinds « Terrace

C LS

Lighting internal

3 bedroom Townhouse in
San Pedro del Pinatar - Lo

House area :

Plot area :

Terraces area :

Solarium area :

Beach :

Golf :

104,59 m?
92,15 m?
11,52 m?
41,31 m?
3 km

12 km

« Motorized Blinds

« Pre-installed A/C

« Lighting external/garden

Modern townhouses in a popular residential area of San Pedro del Pinatar, on the Murcian coast. Just a short drive to
the town center where a wide range of amenities are available. The beautiful beaches of Pilar de la Horadada and San
Pedro are just 1 km from the villa. There are bike paths and sports facilities in the town.
The property is spread over 3 floors; ground floor, first floor and private solarium. On the ground floor is a spacious
living room with an adjacent dining room with kitchen. Through the large sliding doors, a lot of natural light comes in

and you come out in the garden with private pool.

On the first floor we find the bedrooms with bathrooms. The stairs lead up to the solarium where you can enjoy the

surroundings and the Spanish sun.
In short, a lovely home to live in permanently or for rent.

info@droomhuisspanje.nl

www.droomhuisspanje.nl
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